



TABULATION OF BIDS
 VILLAGE OF ROMEO CEMETERY BOARD
 CEMETERY STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 1679-0001

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
 51301 Schoenherr Road
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 10/4/2023
 TIME: 10:00 AM

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER NAME	TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1A BID:	TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1B BID:	TOTAL OF PHASE 1, ALTERNATE 2:	TOTAL OF PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2:	TOTAL OF PHASE 1 + PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2 BID:
1	Asphalt Specialists, LLC	\$ 361,320.00	\$ 252,320.00	\$ 198,150.00	\$ 190,275.50	\$ 388,425.50 *
2	Cadillac Asphalt, LLC	\$ 432,288.29	\$ 432,288.29	\$ 317,636.50	\$ 288,775.15	\$ 606,411.65
3	James P Contracting, Inc.	\$ 398,152.50	\$ 265,155.00	\$ 216,077.50	\$ 199,570.00	\$ 415,647.50 *
4	Peake Asphalt	\$ 339,875.00	\$ 210,675.00	\$ 183,175.00	\$ 173,262.50	\$ 356,437.50 *
5	Sommerset Paving Companies, LLC	\$ 332,330.00	\$ 233,097.50	\$ 185,985.30	\$ 162,846.75	\$ 348,832.05 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 VILLAGE OF ROMEO CEMETERY BOARD
 CEMETERY STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 1679-0001

Asphalt Specialists, LLC
 1780 E. Highwood
 Pontiac, MI 48340

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 39255 Country Club Drive
 Farmington Hills, MI 48331

James P Contracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Alternate No. 1A – All Work In 2024 Season									
1.	Mobilization, \$8,500.00 Max	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem	8,000	Syd	6.39	51,120.00	6.00	48,000.00	5.75	46,000.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting	300	Cyd	140.00	42,000.00	120.86	36,258.00	116.50	34,950.00
4.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	7,250	Syd	1.00	7,250.00	1.90	13,775.00	3.55	25,737.50
5.	HMA, 13A	1,300	Ton	133.00	172,900.00	206.77	268,801.00	149.30	194,090.00
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	3,250	Syd	12.00	39,000.00	30.53	99,222.50	13.10	42,575.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	2,200.00	4,400.00	3,650.00	7,300.00	2,200.00	4,400.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	12	Ea	3,200.00	38,400.00	3,650.00	43,800.00	3,075.00	36,900.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	35,183.29	35,183.29	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1A BID:				\$	361,320.00	\$	557,739.79	\$	398,152.50
Alternate No. 1B – Aggregate Placement									
1.	Mobilization, \$4,500.00 Max.	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00 *	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem	8,000	Syd	6.39	51,120.00	6.00	48,000.00	5.75	46,000.00
3.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	7,250	Syd	1.00	7,250.00	1.90	13,775.00	2.70	19,575.00
4.	HMA, 13A	100	Ton	180.00	18,000.00	367.93	36,793.00	165.00	16,500.00
5.	Aggregate Surface Cse, 4 inch, 23A Limestone	6,800	Syd	13.00	88,400.00	23.94	162,792.00	13.10	89,080.00
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	3,250	Syd	12.00	39,000.00	27.46	89,245.00	13.10	42,575.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	2,200.00	4,400.00	3,650.00	7,300.00	2,200.00	4,400.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	12	Ea	3,200.00	38,400.00	3,650.00	43,800.00	3,075.00	36,900.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	26,083.29	26,083.29	5,625.00	5,625.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1B BID:				\$	252,320.00 *	\$	432,288.29	\$	265,155.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 VILLAGE OF ROMEO CEMETERY BOARD
 CEMETERY STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 1679-0001

Asphalt Specialists, LLC
 1780 E. Highwood
 Pontiac, MI 48340

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 39255 Country Club Drive
 Farmington Hills, MI 48331

James P Conracting, Inc.
 67222 Van Dyke
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Alternate No. 2 - Phase 1 - 2024 Season									
1.	Mobilization, \$4,250.00 Max	1	LS	4,250.00	4,250.00 *	3,900.00	3,900.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem.	3,950	Syd	6.80	26,860.00	6.00	23,700.00	5.80	22,910.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting	150	Cyd	130.00	19,500.00	120.86	18,129.00	116.50	17,475.00
4.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	3,700	Syd	1.30	4,810.00	1.86	6,882.00	3.55	13,135.00
5.	HMA, 13A	660	Ton	133.00	87,780.00	223.31	147,384.60	149.50	98,670.00
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	1,625	Syd	12.00	19,500.00	33.61	54,616.25	13.10	21,287.50
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,200.00	2,200.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	10	Ea	3,200.00	32,000.00	3,650.00	36,500.00	3,075.00	30,750.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	22,874.65	22,874.65	5,400.00	5,400.00
TOTAL OF PHASE 1, ALTERNATE 2:				\$	198,150.00 *	\$	317,636.50	\$	216,077.50
Alternate No. 2 - Phase 2 - 2025 Season									
10.	Mobilization, \$4,250.00 Max	1	LS	4,250.00	4,250.00 *	3,900.00	3,900.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
11.	HMA Surface, Rem	4,050	Syd	7.35	29,767.50	6.00	24,300.00	6.40	25,920.00
12.	Subgrade Undercutting	150	Cyd	160.00	24,000.00	127.10	19,065.00	120.50	18,075.00
13.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	3,550	Syd	1.36	4,828.00	2.01	7,135.50	3.65	12,957.50
14.	HMA, 13A	640	Ton	147.00	94,080.00	239.25	153,120.00	153.00	97,920.00
15.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	1,625	Syd	14.00	22,750.00	28.88	46,930.00	15.30	24,862.50
16.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,400.00	2,400.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	2,625.00	2,625.00
17.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	2	Ea	3,400.00	6,800.00	3,650.00	7,300.00	3,830.00	7,660.00
18.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,400.00	1,400.00	23,374.65	23,374.65	5,300.00	5,300.00
TOTAL OF PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2:				\$	190,275.50 *	\$	288,775.15	\$	199,570.00
TOTAL OF PHASE 1 + PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2 BID:				\$	388,425.50 *	\$	606,411.65	\$	415,647.50 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS
 VILLAGE OF ROMEO CEMETERY BOARD
 CEMETERY STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 1679-0001

Peake Asphalt
 48181 Ryan Road
 Utica, MI 48317

Sommerset Paving Companies, LLC
 11734 Whitmore Lake Road
 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Alternate No. 1A – All Work In 2024 Season							
1.	Mobilization, \$8,500.00 Max	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem	8,000	Syd	4.00	32,000.00	4.75	38,000.00
3.	Subgrade Undercutting	300	Cyd	40.00	12,000.00	10.00	3,000.00
4.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	7,250	Syd	2.50	18,125.00	2.60	18,850.00
5.	HMA, 13A	1,300	Ton	160.00	208,000.00	141.60	184,080.00
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	3,250	Syd	7.00	22,750.00	12.80	41,600.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	12	Ea	2,600.00	31,200.00	2,400.00	28,800.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1A BID:				\$	339,875.00	\$	332,330.00
Alternate No. 1B – Aggregate Placement							
1.	Mobilization, \$4,500.00 Max.	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem	8,000	Syd	4.00	32,000.00	4.75	38,000.00
3.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	7,250	Syd	2.50	18,125.00	2.19	15,877.50
4.	HMA, 13A	100	Ton	200.00	20,000.00	250.00	25,000.00
5.	Aggregate Surface Cse, 4 inch, 23A limestone	6,800	Syd	11.00	74,800.00	10.40	70,720.00
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	3,250	Syd	7.00	22,750.00	12.80	41,600.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	12	Ea	2,600.00	31,200.00	2,400.00	28,800.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE NO. 1B BID:				\$	210,675.00 *	\$	233,097.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
 VILLAGE OF ROMEO CEMETERY BOARD
 CEMETERY STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 1679-0001

Peake Asphalt
 48181 Ryan Road
 Utica, MI 48317

Sommerset Paving Companies, LLC
 11734 Whitmore Lake Road
 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Alternate No. 2 - Phase 1 - 2024 Season							
1.	Mobilization, \$4,250.00 Max	1	LS	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem.	3,950	Syd	4.00	15,800.00	5.15	20,342.50
3.	Subgrade Undercutting	150	Cyd	40.00	6,000.00	10.00	1,500.00
4.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	3,700	Syd	2.50	9,250.00	2.85	10,545.00
5.	HMA, 13A	660	Ton	160.00	105,600.00	145.83	96,247.80
6.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	1,625	Syd	7.00	11,375.00	13.60	22,100.00
7.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	10	Ea	2,600.00	26,000.00	2,400.00	24,000.00
9.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL OF PHASE 1, ALTERNATE 2:				\$	183,175.00	\$	185,985.30
Alternate No. 2 - Phase 2 - 2025 Season							
10.	Mobilization, \$4,250.00 Max	1	LS	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
11.	HMA Surface, Rem	4,050	Syd	4.00	16,200.00	5.25	21,262.50
12.	Subgrade Undercutting	150	Cyd	55.00	8,250.00	10.00	1,500.00
13.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	3,550	Syd	2.50	8,875.00	2.95	10,472.50
14.	HMA, 13A	640	Ton	175.00	112,000.00	145.70	93,248.00
15.	_Turf Establishment, Performance	1,625	Syd	7.50	12,187.50	14.47	23,513.75
16.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
17.	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	2	Ea	3,125.00	6,250.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
18.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
TOTAL OF PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2:				\$	173,262.50	\$	162,846.75 *
TOTAL OF PHASE 1 + PHASE 2 ALTERNATE 2 BID:				\$	356,437.50	\$	348,832.05 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**